
TANDA 1 (17:05 h. Aprox.) 

1. Andrés Monge Zayas 

2. Alejandro Arranz Molina 

3. Óscar Alcubilla 

4. Adrián Amate 

5. César Hernampérez Hernampérez 

6. Marcos Cepero Peña 

7. Darío Callejo 

8. José Félix Callejo 

9. Nicolás Callejo 

10. Javier García Tendero 

11. Álvaro Díez Cánovas 

12. Javier González Charcán 

 

 



TANDA 2 (17:20 h. Aprox.) 

1. Rodrigo León Ferreras 

2. Simón Antonio León Ferreras 

3. Lucas Cerro Santidrián 

4. Diego Álvaro Rico 

5. Adrián Castilla del Valle 

6. Aitor Nieto San Cristóbal 

7. Darío González 

8. Carlos Peñacoba Yagüe 

9. Guillermo García Tudela 

10. Jhoan Sebastián 

11. Carlos López Tejera 

12. Andrés Ernesto Freund 

 

 



 

TANDA 3 (17:35 h. Aprox.) 

1. Alvar García Arribas 

2. Guzmán García Arribas 

3. Javier González Charcán 

4. Javier García Tendero 

5. Álvaro Díez Cánovas 

6. Roberto Redondo  

7. Óscar López 

8. Rubén Sánchez 

9. Ignacio González Arroyo 

10. Alejandro López Perales 

11. Paula García Cuesta 

12. Rubén Peña Almendáriz 

 



 

TANDA 4 (17:50 h. Aprox.) 

1. Nicolás Callejo 

2. Héctor Ausín 

3. Guillermo Benito Tenllado 

4. Daniel Cabañas 

5. Enrique Benito Tenllado 

6. Iván Velasco Palomino 

7. Sergio Tenllado Galindo 

8. César Hernampérez Hernanpérez 

9. Daniel Crespo Lafuente 

10. Marcos Cepero Peña 

11. Samuel del Pecho Arroyo 

12. Jesús del Pecho Gabriel 

 



TANDA 5 (18:05 h. Aprox.) 

1. Andrés Ernesto Freund 

2. Mario Andrés 

3. Marcos Andrés 

4. Bruno Calvo 

5. Marco Calvo 

6. Alonso Callejo 

7. Kerman Cuesta 

8. Hugo Sancho 

9. Alejandro Arranz Molina 

10. Óscar Alcubilla 

11. Adrián Amaté 

12. Ignacio González Arroyo 

 

 



TANDA 6 (18:20 h. Aprox.) 

1. Bruno Gil Romero 

2. Alejandro López Perales 

3. David Cabañas 

4. Daniel Ramiro 

5. Martín Berzosa de Miguel 

6. Miriam Sastre Pérez 

7. Daniel Asenjo Melero 

8. Christian Martínez García 

9. José Félix Callejo 

10. Javier González Charcán 

11.Javier Sanz García 

12. Julián Fernández del Cura 

 

 



 

TANDA 7 (18:35 h. Aprox.) 

1. Víctor Gil Martín 

2. Daniel Crespo Lafuente 

3. Diego Lafuente de Blas 

4. José Manuel Martínez 

5. Ángela Renedo 

6. Jéssica Martínez 

7. Noelia Agraz Barrios 

8. Cristian Mambrilla 

9. Iván Velasco Palomino 

10. Pablo Rivero González 

11. Raúl Guerra Álvaro 

12. Irene de Castro Santiago 

 



 

TANDA 8 (18:50 h. Aprox.) 

1. Roberto Redondo  

2. Óscar López 

3. Rubén Sánchez 

4. Andrés Ernesto Freund 

5. Daniel de Pablo 

6. Sergio Tenllado Galindo 

7. Enrique Benito Tenllado 

8. Guillermo Benito Tenllado 

9. Alejandro López Perales 

10. Marcos Rivero González 

11. Óscar Bartolomé Gómez 

12. Daniel Cabañas 

 



 

TANDA 9 (19:05 h. Aprox.) 

1. Sergio Blanco Basurto 

2. Diego Fernández Pradales 

3. Sonia Sancha Alcubilla  

4. Aitor de Pablo Peral 

5. Daniel Ramiro 

6. Óscar Alcubilla Cáceres 

7. Adrián Amate García 

8. Diego González Ovejero 

9. Daniel Montoro Delgado 

10. Roberto Navarro 

11. Alejandro Arranz Mocina 

12. Andrés Monge Zayas 

 



TANDA 10 (19:20 h. Aprox.) 

1. Daniel Blanco Hernando 

2. Adrián Martín García 

3. Mikel Ayala Bernaola 

4. Fernando Martín García 

5. Blanca Pérez Angulo 

6. Sara Betancourt 

7. Paola Iriarte 

8. Sergio Rodrigo López 

9. David Calleja Aza 

10. David Cabañas 

11. César Henampérez Harnampérez 

12. Pablo Rivero González 

 

 



 

TANDA 11 (19:35 h. Aprox.) 

1. Daniel Domínguez Jimeno 

2. Adrián Bustelo Portela 

3. David Montero Delgado 

4. Roberto Navarro Navares 

5. Víctor Gil Martín 

6. Sergio del Álamo Menéndez 

7. Aitor de Pablo Peral 

8. Marcos Rivera 

9. Daniel de Pablo Martínez 

10. Daniel Crespo Lafuente 

11. Luis Calvo Velasco 

12. Álvaro Platel Cano 

 



 

TANDA 12 (19:50 h. Aprox.) 

1. Raúl Manso Izquierdo 

2. María Ponitijas Ramiro 

3. Javier Cordero Parrilla 

4. Antonio Rodríguez Olivenza 

5. Cesáreo Nieto Ramiro 

6. Darío Callejo 

7. Diego González Ovejero 

8. David Calleja Aza 

9. Sergio Rodrigo López 

10. Paola Iriarte 

11. Daniel Asenjo Melero 

12. Christian Martínez García 

 



TANDA 13 (20:05 h. Aprox.) 

1. David Lozano Arrabal 

2. Raúl Tejada García 

3. Mario González Sanz 

4. Daniel Núñez García 

5. Adrián Pastor Gil 

6. Alberto de Diego Monjas 

7. Alejandro González Esteban 

8. Diego Fernández Pradales 

9. Sergio Blanco Basurto 

10. Sonia Sancha Alcubilla 

11. Diego Hervás Palacios 

12. Adrián Callejo Barriuso 

 

 



TANDA 14 (20:20 h. Aprox.) 

1. Daniel de la Morena 

2. Luis Calvo Velasco 

3. Aroa Cano Ayala 

4. Sara Ayala Zarzoso 

5. Delia Cano Arranz 

6. Nerea Platel Cano 

7. Álvaro Platel Cano 

8. Daniel de Pablo Martínez 

9. Aitor de Pablo Peral 

10. Sergio del Álamo Menéndez 

11. Vicente González 

12. Rubén García Gil 

 

 



TANDA 15 (20:35 h. Aprox.) 

1. Óscar Castilla Cubillo 

2. Raúl Sánchez Maté 

3. Saul Arrabal de la Roca 

4. Vicente González 

5. Sergio Rodrigo López 

6. David Calleja Aza 

7. Blanca Pérez Angulo 

8. Sara Betancourt 

9. Daniel de la Morena 

10. Christian Martínez García 

11. Daniel Asenjo Melero 

12. Diego Gil Hernández 

 

 


